
9/24/2022

T/P Judge:

Tabulator:
T/P Judge: Tabulator: T/P Judge: Tabulator:

Pitman HS
Marching Band:
4-A

Marching Band: 2-A Marching Band: 1-A

Millville HS Woodstown HS Rising Sun HS
Florence Twp
Memorial HS

Collingswood
HS

Winslow
Township HS Penns Grove HS

Haddonfield
Memorial HS Palmyra HS Riverside HS Maple Shade HS

VA 22
COMP
ACH

13.750 
72.0 11

67.0 11

13.740 
70.0 33

68.0 33

15.610 
80.0 11

77.0 11

14.070 
71.0 22

70.0 22

14.010 
72.0 55

69.0 55

15.070 
76.0 22

75.0 11

14.670 
74.0 33

73.0 22

14.820 
78.0 11

72.0 33

14.210 
73.0 44

70.0 44

13.400 
67.0 77

67.0 77

13.670 
69.0 66

68.0 66

GEVA 22
REP
PERF

15.210 
78 11

75 11

14.480 
75 33

71 33

15.540 
79 11

77 11

15.010 
77 22

74 22

15.600 
78 44

78 33

16.270 
82 11

81 11

15.870 
80 22

79 22

14.540 
74 55

72 66

15.410 
79 33

76 44

14.260 
70 77

72 66

14.600 
73 66

73 55

IAMA
COMP
ACH

16.210 
83 11

80 11

15.610 
80 22

77 22

16.340 
83 11

81 11

14.940 
76 33

74 33

14.940 
76 44

74 44

15.410 
79 22

76 22

15.340 
78 33

76 22

15.610 
80 11

77 11

14.470 
73 55

72 55

14.270 
72 66

71 66

14.070 
71 77

70 77

EAMA
COMP
ACH

16.810 
86 11

83 11

16.080 
83 11

79 11

15.880 
82 22

78 22

15.010 
77 33

74 33

16.410 
84 11

81 22

15.810 
81 22

78 44

16.390 
80 33

83 11

15.210 
78 44

75 55

14.610 
75 77

72 77

15.790 
77 55

80 33

14.810 
76 66

73 66

GEMA
REP
PERF

16.220 
85 11

79 11

15.280 
79 22

75 33

16.540 
84 11

82 11

15.340 
78 33

76 22

16.940 
86 22

84 22

17.470 
88 11

87 11

15.940 
81 44

79 33

15.690 
83 33

76 44

14.610 
75 55

72 66

14.600 
73 66

73 55

14.270 
72 77

71 77

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

78.200
0.00

78.200
1
28.960 11

49.240 11

75.190
0.00

75.190
2
28.220 33

46.970 22

79.910
0.00

79.910
1
31.150 11

48.760 11

74.370
0.00

74.370
3
29.080 22

45.290 33

77.900
0.00

77.900
3
29.610 44

48.290 22

80.030
0.00

80.030
1
31.340 11

48.690 11

78.210
0.00

78.210
2
30.540 22

47.670 33

75.870
0.00

75.870
4
29.360 55

46.510 44

73.310
0.00

73.310
5
29.620 33

43.690 66

72.320
0.00

72.320
6
27.660 77

44.660 55

71.420
0.00

71.420
7
28.270 66

43.150 77
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9/24/2022

T/P Judge: Tabulator:

Pitman HS
Marching Band: 1-F

Pitman HS

FEST
FEST

Bronze
Bronze

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Silver
0.00

Silver
ExhibitionExhibition


	09.24.22.01 pitman
	09.24.22.04 milton
	09.24.22.05 martinsburg
	09.24.22.07 al johnson
	09.24.22.07 southern regional
	09.24.22.08 preston
	09.24.22.09 lake forest
	09.24.22.10 west morris central
	09.24.22.11 huntingdon



